LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4000040 SAN
NON PROP-20

01 515

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 515

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

BANK CODE

LUIS OBISPO COUNTY OFFICE

$15,200.89
$15,200.89

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4068700
NON PROP-20
01 4,971
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 4,971

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$15,200.89
$15,200.89

ATASCADERO UNIFIED

$146,725.55
$146,725.55

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$146,725.55
$146,725.55

$8,419.
$8,419.

$1,193.
$1,193.

$9,613.
$9,613.

$6,477.
$6,477.

$965.
$965.

$7,442.
$7,442.

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

69-

32-
32-

01-
01-

33-
33-

00-
00-

33-
33-

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$15.
$15.

$17.
$17.

$33.
$33.

$153.
$153.

$165.
$165.

$319.
$319.

78

29
29

07
07

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$8,435.
$8,435.

$17.
$17.

$8,452.
$8,452.

$6,631.
$6,631.

$165.
$165.

$6,796.

$6,796

62-
62-

12-
12-

74-
74-

11-
11-

29-
29-

40-
.40-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$1,193.
$1,193.

$1,193.
$1,193.

$0.
$0.

$965.
$965.

$965.
$965.

PAGE -

775

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

S
LE

00

32-
32-

32-
32-

00

00-
00-

00-
00-

PAID
AMOUNT

$6,781.
$6,781.

$0.
$0.

$6,781.
$6,781.

$140,248.
$140,248.

$0.
$0.

$140,248.
$140,248.

TIME 14:45:27

20
20

22
22



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068726 CAYUCOS ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 216 $6,375.52
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,375.52
PROP-20
01 216 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,375.52
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,375.52

A4068759 LUCIA MAR UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 11,088 $327,276.79
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $327,276.79
PROP-20
01 11,088 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $327,276.79
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $327,276.79

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$2,531.70 $6.68 $2,525.02
$2,531.70 $6.68 $2,525.02
$385.76 $7.18 $378.58
$385.76 $7.18 $378.58
$2,917.46 $13.86 $2,903.60
$2,917.46 $13.86 $2,903.60
T
$4,280.69- $343.01 $4,623.70-
$4,280.69- $343.01 $4,623.70-
$606.67- $368.69 $368.69-
$606.67- $368.69 $368.69-
$4,887.36- $711.70 $4,992.39-

$4,887.36- $711.70 $4,992.39-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$606.
$606.

$606.
$606.

PAGE - 776

RUN DATE 12/21/2010
TIME 14:45:27

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $8,907.22
00 $8,907.22
00 $385.76
00 $385.76
00 $9,292.98
00 $9,292.98
00 $322,996.10
00 $322,996.10
67- $0.00
67- $0.00
67- $322,996.10
67- $322,996.10



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4068791
NON PROP-20
01 119
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 119

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,512.44
$3,512.44

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A4068809
NON PROP-20
01 7,928
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 7,928

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$3,512.44
$3,512.44

SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED

$234,005.27
$234,005.27

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$234,005.27
$234,005.27

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

PLEASANT VALLEY JOINT UNION EL

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$1,291.57- $3.68
$1,291.57- $3.68
$195.89- $3.95
$195.89- $3.95
$1,487.46- $7.63
$1,487.46- $7.63
$10,341.97 $245.25
$10,341.97 $245.25
$1,603.89 $263.61
$1,603.89 $263.61
$11,945.86 $508.86
$11,945.86 $508.86

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,295.
$1,295.

$3.
$3.

$1,299.
$1,299.

$10,096.
$10,096.

$1,340.
$1,340.

$11,437.
$11,437.

25-
25-

95-
95-

20-
20-

72

28
28

00
00

$0.
$0.

$195.
$195.

$195.
$195.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

89
89

89
89

00
00

PAGE - 777

RUN DATE 12/21/2010
TIME 14:45:27

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,220.87
$2,220.87

- $0.00
- $0.00

- $2,220.87
- $2,220.87

$244,347.24
$244,347.24

$1,603.89
$1,603.89

$245,951.13
$245,951.13



LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4068825 SAN MIGUEL JOINT UNION ELEM. T
NON PROP-20
01 538 $15,879.77 $1,133.49- $16.64 $1,150.13-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,879.77 $1,133.49- $16.64 $1,150.13-
PROP-20
01 538 $0.00 $170.18- $17.88 $17.88-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $170.18- $17.88 $17.88-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $15,879.77 $1,303.67- $34.52 $1,168.01-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $15,879.77 $1,303.67- $34.52 $1,168.01-
A4068833 SHANDON JOINT UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 310 $9,150.05 $1,887.76- $9.59 $1,897.35-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $9,150.05 $1,887.76- $9.59 $1,897.35-
PROP-20
01 310 $0.00 $285.79- $10.30 $10.30-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $285.79- $10.30 $10.30-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,150.05 $2,173.55- $19.89 $1,907.65-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $9,150.05 $2,173.55- $19.89 $1,907.65-

PAGE - 778

RUN DATE 12/21/2010
TIME 14:45:27

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $14,746.28
$0.00 $14,746.28
$170.18- $0.00
$170.18- $0.00
$170.18- $14,746.28
$170.18- $14,746.28
$0.00 $7,262.29
$0.00 $7,262.29
$285.79- $0.00
$285.79- $0.00
$285.79- $7,262.29
$285.79- $7,262.29



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4068841 TEMPLETON UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 2,437 $71,931.23 $5,319.52- $75.39 $5,394.91-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $71,931.23 $5,319.52- $75.39 $5,394.91-
PROP-20
01 2,437 $0.00 $801.56- $81.03 $81.03-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $801.56- $81.03 $81.03-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $71,931.23 $6,121.08- $156.42 $5,475.94-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $71,931.23 $6,121.08- $156.42 $5,475.94-
A4075457 PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 6,853 $202,275.24 $2,760.15- $212.00 $2,972.15-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $202,275.24 $2,760.15- $212.00 $2,972.15-
PROP-20
01 6,853 $0.00 $392.36- $227.87 $227.87-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $392._36- $227.87 $227.87-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $202,275.24 $3,152.51- $439.87 $3,200.02-

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $202,275.24

$3,152.51- $439.87 $3,200.02-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$801.
$801.

$801.
$801.

$0.
$0.

$392.
$392.

$392.
$392.

PAGE -

779

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

S
LE

00

56-
56-

56-
56-

00

36-
36-

36-
36-

PAID
AMOUNT

$66,611.
$66,611.

$0.
$0.

$66,611.
$66,611.

$199,515.
$199,515.

$0.
$0.

$199,515.
$199,515.

TIME 14:45:27

71
71

09
09



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4075465 COAST UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 788 $23,258.84
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $23,258.84
PROP-20
01 788 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $23,258.84
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $23,258.84

A4095093
NON PROP-20
01 147 $4,338.89
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,338.89
PROP-20
01 147 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,338.89
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,338.89

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$370.
$370.

$53.
$53.

$424.
$424.

BELLEVUE-SANTA FE CHARTER SCHO

$278.
$278.

$42.
$42.

$321.
$321.

92-

27-
27-

19-
19-

10
10

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$24.
$24.

$26.
$26.

$50.
$50.

$4.
$4.

$4.
$4.

$9.
$9.

57
57

42
42

ADA

$395.
$395.

$26.
$26.

$421.
$421.

$273.
$273.

$38.
$38.

$311.
$311.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

29-

20-
20-

49-
49-

68
68

$0.
$0.

$53.
$53.

$53.
$53.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

780

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

27-
27-

27-
27-

00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$22,887.
$22,887.

$0.
$0.

$22,887.
$22,887.

$4,617.
$4,617.

$42.
$42.

$4,659.
$4,659.

TIME 14:45:27

92
92

99
99



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4095566 GRIZZLY CHALLENGE CHARTER T

NON PROP-20
01 187 $5,519.54 $293.30 $5.78 $287.52
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $5,519.54 $293.30 $5.78 $287.52

PROP-20
01 187 $0.00 $45.33 $6.21 $39.12
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $45.33 $6.21 $39.12

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,519.54 $338.63 $11.99 $326.64
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $5,519.54 $338.63 $11.99 $326.64

ACCOUNT:!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE -

RUN DATE 12/21/2
TIME 14:45

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,812.
$5,812.

$45.
$45.

$5,858.
$5,858.

781

010
i27

17
17



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 36,097 $1,065,450.02

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $1,065,450.02

PROP-20
01 36,097 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,065,450.02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $1,065,450.02

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$18,495.93- $1,116.64
$18,495.93- $1,116.64
$2,586.18- $1,200.21
$2,586.18- $1,200.21
$21,082.11- $2,316.85
$21,082.11- $2,316.85

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$19,612.57-

$19,612.57-

$877.65

$877.65

$18,734.92-

$18,734.92-

PAGE - 782

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00

$4,664.04-

$4,664.04-

$4,664.04-

$4,664.04-

TIME 14:45:27

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,046,954.09

$1,046,954.09

$2,077.86

$2,077.86

$1,049,031.95

$1,049,031.95



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B4068817 SAN LUIS OBISPO
NON PROP-20
01 9,808 $289,495.92
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $289,495.92
PROP-20
01 9,808 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $289,495.92
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $289,495.92

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$38,972.37- $303.41 $39,275.78-
$38,972.37- $303.41 $39,275.78-
$5,906.07- $326.12 $326.12-
$5,906.07- $326.12 $326.12-
$44,878.44- $629.53 $39,601.90-
$44,878.44- $629.53 $39,601.90-

PAGE - 783

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$5,906.
$5,906.

$5,906.
$5,906.

00

07-
07-

07-
07-

TIME 14:45:27

PAID
AMOUNT

$250,523.55
$250,523.55

$0.00
$0.00

$250,523.55
$250,523.55



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 9,808 $289,495.92
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $289,495.92
PROP-20
01 9,808 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $289,495.92

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $289,495.92

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$38,972.

$38,972

$5,906.

$5,906.

$44,878.

$44,878.

37-

.37-

07-

07-

44—

44—

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$303.

$303

$326.

$326.

$629.

$629.

41

.41

12

12

53

53

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$39,275.78-

$39,275.78-

$326.12-

$326.12-

$39,601.90-

$39,601.90-

PAGE - 784

RUN DATE 12/21/2010

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0

$5,906.

$5,906.

$5,906.

$5,906.

00

.00

07-

07-

07-

07-

TIME 14:45:27

PAID
AMOUNT

$250,523.55

$250,523.55

$0.00

$0.00

$250,523.55

$250,523.55



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 45,905 $1,354,945.94
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $1,354,945.94
PROP-20
01 45,905 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,354,945.94

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,354,945.94

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$57,468.

$57,468.

$8,492.

$8,492.

$65,960.

$65,960.

30-

30-

25-

25-

55-

55-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2010/2011
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,420.

$1,420.

$1,526.

$1,526.

$2,946.

$2,946.

05

05

33

33

38

38

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$58,888.35-

$58,888.35-

$551.53

$551.53

$58,336.82-

$58,336.82-

PAGE - 785
RUN DATE 12/21/2010
TIME 14:45:27
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,297,477.64
$0.00 $1,297,477.64
$10,570.11- $2,077.86
$10,570.11- $2,077.86
$10,570.11- $1,299,555.50
$10,570.11- $1,299,555.50





